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    Ames W3 P3
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    Ames W 3 P5
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2745 135 4.92%
1874 36 1.92%
2160 79 3.66%
1879 143 7.61%
1892 232 12.26%
2244 376 16.76%
1386 123 8.87%
1844 120 6.51%
1548 221 14.28%
2753 308 11.19%
3254 137 4.21%
2907 11 0.38%
1622 9 0.55%
2037 43 2.11%
2283 246 10.78%
2337 180 7.70%
2312 222 9.60%
1804 41 2.27%
2034 2 0.10%
1447 1 0.07%

896 24 2.68%
2413 66 2.74%

388 22 5.67%
1300 31 2.38%

548 24 4.38%
1110 54 4.86%
1262 298 23.61%

382 116 30.37%
613 175 28.55%

4345 467 10.75%
5934 85 1.43%
1391 23 1.65%
2688 49 1.82%

0 169 -

65632 4099 6.25%
65632 169 0.26%
65632 4268 6.50%
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Ames Director At Large

2745 2 228 12 73 60 80 3
1874 2 62 2 21 18 21 0
2160 2 138 10 54 36 36 2
1879 2 267 13 100 44 109 1
1892 2 391 23 137 95 133 3
2244 2 616 22 203 91 297 3
1386 2 208 5 75 21 107 0
1844 2 197 18 57 54 68 0
1548 2 345 22 89 85 148 1
2753 2 500 38 150 146 164 2
3254 2 219 17 102 55 44 1
2907 2 16 1 4 6 5 0
1622 2 17 2 5 3 7 0
2037 2 62 8 11 13 29 1
2283 2 405 12 113 101 174 5
2337 2 287 24 87 76 96 4
2312 2 341 19 87 98 137 0
1804 2 70 7 15 20 28 0
2034 2 3 1 1 0 1 0
1447 2 2 0 0 1 1 0

- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
0 2 207 12 73 50 72 0

42362 40 4374 256 1384 1023 1685 26
42362 2 207 12 73 50 72 0
42362 42 4581 268 1457 1073 1757 26



Statement of Votes Cast
School 2007

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date:09/14/07
Time:15:27:50

Page:3 of 11

Jurisdiction Wide
    Ames W1 P1
    Ames W1 P2
    Ames W1 P3
    Ames W1 P4
    Ames W1 P5
    Ames W2 P1
    Ames W2 P2
    Ames W2 P3
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    Ames W 3 P5
    Ames W4 P1
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    Cambridge
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    Slater
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Ames Director At Large - vacancy

2745 1 130 67 63 0
1874 1 34 15 19 0
2160 1 78 21 56 1
1879 1 140 45 95 0
1892 1 223 102 120 1
2244 1 370 109 261 0
1386 1 119 19 100 0
1844 1 117 61 56 0
1548 1 216 119 97 0
2753 1 296 163 133 0
3254 1 132 32 100 0
2907 1 11 2 8 1
1622 1 9 6 3 0
2037 1 42 18 24 0
2283 1 242 98 143 1
2337 1 175 81 93 1
2312 1 219 94 125 0
1804 1 40 26 13 1
2034 1 2 2 0 0
1447 1 1 0 1 0

- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
0 1 113 54 59 0

42362 20 2596 1080 1510 6
42362 1 113 54 59 0
42362 21 2709 1134 1569 6
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    Ames W4 P2
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Ballard Director District 3

- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -

896 1 22 22 0 896 1 24 24 0
2413 1 62 60 2 2413 1 63 61 2

388 1 21 19 2 388 1 14 13 1
1300 1 31 31 0 1300 1 26 26 0

- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

4997 4 136 132 4 4997 4 127 124 3
4997 1 0 0 0 4997 1 0 0 0
4997 5 136 132 4 4997 5 127 124 3
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Collins - Maxwell Director Dist 1
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Collins - Maxwell Director Dist 5

- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -

548 1 19 19 0 548 1 24 23 1
1110 1 52 51 1 1110 1 50 49 1

- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

1658 2 71 70 1 1658 2 74 72 2
1658 1 1 1 0 1658 1 0 0 0
1658 3 72 71 1 1658 3 74 72 2
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Colo Nesco Director Dist 2

- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -

1262 1 267 259 8 1262 1 185 174 11
382 1 85 85 0 382 1 88 78 10
613 1 134 133 1 613 1 141 137 4

- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
0 1 13 13 0 0 1 12 11 1

2257 3 486 477 9 2257 3 414 389 25
2257 1 13 13 0 2257 1 12 11 1
2257 4 499 490 9 2257 4 426 400 26
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Gilbert Director at Large

- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -

4345 1 467 16 154 160 137 0
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
0 1 17 0 15 1 1 0

4345 1 467 16 154 160 137 0
4345 1 17 0 15 1 1 0
4345 2 484 16 169 161 138 0
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    Ames W3 P2
    Ames W3 P3
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Nevada Director at Large
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Roland Story Director at Large

- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -

5934 2 152 77 71 4 - - - - -
- - - - - - 1391 1 23 23 0
- - - - - - 2688 1 49 44 5
0 2 16 8 8 0 0 1 1 1 0

5934 2 152 77 71 4 4079 2 72 67 5
5934 2 16 8 8 0 4079 1 1 1 0
5934 4 168 85 79 4 4079 3 73 68 5



Statement of Votes Cast
School 2007

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date:09/14/07
Time:15:27:51

Page:9 of 11

Jurisdiction Wide
    Ames W1 P1
    Ames W1 P2
    Ames W1 P3
    Ames W1 P4
    Ames W1 P5
    Ames W2 P1
    Ames W2 P2
    Ames W2 P3
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    Ames W3 P3
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    Ames W4 P3
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DMACC Director District 1

2745 1 92 92 0
1874 1 25 25 0
2160 1 60 58 2
1879 1 105 104 1
1892 1 163 163 0
2244 1 252 250 2
1386 1 89 86 3
1844 1 95 94 1
1548 1 160 159 1
2753 1 222 220 2
3254 1 83 82 1
2907 1 9 9 0
1622 1 7 7 0
2037 1 29 28 1
2283 1 159 156 3
2337 1 121 118 3
2312 1 154 154 0
1804 1 32 32 0
2034 1 2 2 0
1447 1 1 1 0

- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -

548 1 18 18 0
1110 1 38 37 1
1262 1 179 178 1

382 1 79 78 1
613 1 118 117 1

4345 1 326 318 8
5934 1 74 74 0
1391 1 21 21 0
2688 1 43 42 1

0 1 116 116 0

60635 29 2756 2723 33
60635 1 116 116 0
60635 30 2872 2839 33
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    Ames W2 P3
    Ames W2 P4
    Ames W2 P5
    Ames W3 P1
    Ames W3 P2
    Ames W3 P3
    Ames W3 P4
    Ames W 3 P5
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    Ames W4 P4
    Ames W4 P5
    Cambridge
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2745 1 124 109 15
1874 1 33 24 9
2160 1 75 62 13
1879 1 141 114 27
1892 1 207 175 32
2244 1 350 304 46
1386 1 113 93 20
1844 1 107 86 21
1548 1 207 180 27
2753 1 286 250 36
3254 1 132 115 17
2907 1 9 7 2
1622 1 9 7 2
2037 1 41 31 10
2283 1 230 185 45
2337 1 163 135 28
2312 1 200 170 30
1804 1 39 30 9
2034 1 2 1 1
1447 1 1 0 1

- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
0 1 105 84 21

42362 20 2469 2078 391
42362 1 105 84 21
42362 21 2574 2162 412
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- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
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1262 1 297 147 150
382 1 116 39 77
613 1 174 125 49

- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
0 1 23 3 20

2257 3 587 311 276
2257 1 23 3 20
2257 4 610 314 296


